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Trial Office Contacts 
 

 
Stroke Trials Unit 

Mental Health & Clinical Neurosciences 
University of Nottingham 

D Floor, South Block, Room 2108 

Queens Medical Centre 
Nottingham  

NG7 2UH 
 

RECAST-3 Trial Office:  
0115 823 1770 (+ answerphone) 

recast-3@nottingham.ac.uk 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Chief Investigator 
Professor Tim England 

timothy.england@nottingham.ac.uk 
 

 
Senior Trial Manager                                 

Diane Havard 
diane.havard@nottingham.ac.uk 

 
 

Follow-up Coordinator 
Jen Craig 

0115 8231659 

Jennifer.craig@nottingham.ac.uk 
 

 
Trial Statisticians 

Iris Mhlanga 

  Iris.Mhlanga@nottingham.ac.uk  
Lisa Woodhouse 

L.woodhouse@nottingham.ac.uk  

 
 

 

 
Trial Coordinator 

Emily Stanyard 
0115 8231770 

emily.stanyard@nottingham.ac.uk 
 

Research Administrator 
Miriam Thomson 
0115 8231672 

Miriam.thomson1@nottingham.ac.uk 
 

 
Database Programmer 

Lee Haywood 
Lee.Haywood@nottingham.ac.uk 

 
 

Please log in to the RECAST-3 database to access the 

emergency contact numbers 
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